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Contact IDOE's Office of Student Support and Accessibility with any questions and refer to IDOE's

Office of Student Support and Accessibility webpage for various resources to support accessibility. 

The Indiana Department of Education's (IDOE's) Office of Student Support and Accessibility will

hold Technical Assistance (TA) Office Hours on the first Thursday of each month from 3:30 to

4:30 p.m. ET. The first 20 minutes will cover a relevant topic of choice, and remaining time will

be available for questions and discussion. Complete the TA Request Form to request assistance

or submit questions and feedback regarding TA Office Hours.

What is Technical Assistance?

WIDA - What's Next?

Who is Included in Special Populations?

Special Education Toolkit Overview

English Learner Program Evaluation Toolkit

Who Are Our Vendors?

Special Populations Quick Start Guide

Reviewing Results Drive Accountability (RDA)

Facilitated Individualized Education Program (IEP) Overview

Accessible Educational Materials & Digital Rights Managers

Special Education/English Learners 101

Thursday, February 2

Thursday, March 2

Thursday, April 6

Thursday, May 4

Thursday, June 8

Thursday, July 13

Thursday, August 3

Thursday, September 7

Thursday, October 5

Thursday, November 2

Thursday, December 7
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